Klasa
2d, 3d

=g
®

klasy 3
1p

1c, 1f
3c,3d,3s

klasy |
2a,d, e, f

3 e, 30,1d, 2a

Klasa 3g
Klasy 3a
Klasa 1s
klasy Il

Klasy 3
klasy I-lll
Klasy 112
Klasy 3
klasy I-llI

Dla chetnych
Dla chetnych
Dla chetnych

Dla chetnych

Il e, llle

Dla chetnych

Dla chetnych
1s

klasy 1-3 j.
hiszpanski;

Klasy 3

dla chetnych wyr.
dla chetnych fakul.

Nauczyciel
M. Stachowiak

. Stachowiak
. Machi
. Przybylska

cZ » Z

. Andrzejewska

(S

. Brzezinska
E. Mularczyk

. Michalska
. Sobczak

. Defitowska

< ® O O

. Zawodna

~

. Poktadecka

<

. Piotrowska

m

. Waligéra

. Zarzecka

> = >

. Mittmann

E. Matan
|. Dziubarczyk

K. Nowicka-Ulanicka

A. Matuszewska

E. Filipiak

A. Szatkowska

A. Peters

K. Jozwiak

. Wardenska-Grzegorska

Dzien
wtorek
czwartek
sobota
czwartek

Sroda
czwartek

Poniedziatek,

wtorek
wtorek
sroda
sroda

Sroda

Sroda
czwartek
Poniedziatek
Sroda
czwartek
sroda

czwartek

Wtorek
czwartek
czwartek

Wtorek
Sroda
Poniedziatek
Czwartek
piatek

Wtorek

czwartek
Pigtek

wtorek

Poniedziatek
sroda
Wtorek
piatek

czwartek,
wtorek

czwartek
Sroda

wtorek
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Godz.
14.35-15:20

7.10-7.55

14.30

15.20-16.05
13.30-14.25
7.00

7.10
14.30
14.30-15.15

14.30-15.20
15:20-16.05
13.30-14.20
14.30-15.15
15.20

14.30

7.00

13.45

14.35

14.35
14.35
13.45-15.20

7.00-7.45
14.35-15.20
15.20

7.15

7.15

14.35
13.45

7.00
14.30

14.30

14.45

15.20,
15.20

14.35;
14.35

7.15

Sala

226
226

110

123
124
225
131

131
012

124

114

117

222
214
114
014
108
112
103

123
207

229

108

117

123

232A

224



klasy Il s, b
Dla chetnych

Dla chetnych

1s,2s
Dla chetnych
Dla chetnych

Dla chetnych
2c Mateusz
Karbowiak
Dla chetnych

Klasa 1c

Klasy 3

w
QO

Dla chetnych
Dla chetnych

Dla chetnych

Zajecia
wyréwnawcze
niemiecki/angielski

K. Jozwiak

M. Kalkstein
A. Egiert

K. Giszczyhska
J. Hulewicz

M. Szczepaniak

A. Smiejkowska

A. Szemis

A. Ignasinska

A. Gérska
M. Szwarc
R. Ratajczak
E. Matan

A Gorska

J. Stepien

A. Szemis

|. Nowicka

A. Michalak

Sroda

Poniedziatek
piatek
Poniedziatek
wtorek
Sroda

Wtorek

wtorek
sSroda
Poniedziatek
wtorek

Poniedziatek

Poniedziatek
sroda
czwartek

Sroda
Czwartek

Poniedziatek
czwartek
Poniedziatek
Wtorek
czwartek
Sroda

wtorek

Sroda/poniedziatek
czwartek

Sroda
czwartek

7.15 224
14.35 114
13.30

14.35 115
15.25

7.15 226
14.35 124
10.50 Swietlica
14.30

15.20 014
11.45

15.25 222
14.35

14.35

15.25-16.10 218
14.35 213
15.20 114
7.10 218
15.20 226
15.25-16.10 218
15.25-16.10

15.25-16.10

8.55-9.40 Stotéwka
14.35 220
8.55 208
14.30/7.15 co 103
drugi tydzien

14.30 co drugi 103
tydzien

7.00 232a
13.45



